
EMX 65 85 65 - Race 1

Laptimes

Lap Time of the day

Sorted on position

Laptime Lap Time of the dayLaptime Lap Time of the dayLaptime Lap Time of the dayLaptime

 Po. 1 - # 216 CEZ T. 16:53.120
Race Time

1 2:03.623 12:21:35.816

2 2:02.916 12:23:38.732

3 2:26.287 12:26:05.019

4 2:04.497 12:28:09.516

5 2:04.297 12:30:13.813

6 2:03.767 12:32:17.580

7 2:02.048 12:34:19.628

8 2:05.685 12:36:25.313

 Po. 2 - # 355 AGULLO M. + 13.148
Diff. First

1 2:10.544 12:21:46.039

2 2:00.617 12:23:46.656

3 2:03.002 12:25:49.658

4 2:00.844 12:27:50.502

5 2:24.561 12:30:15.063

6 2:04.119 12:32:19.182

7 2:02.702 12:34:21.884

8 2:16.577 12:36:38.461

 Po. 3 - # 303 DANESI B. + 17.797
Diff. First

1 2:19.830 12:21:56.542

2 2:07.827 12:24:04.369

3 2:03.743 12:26:08.112

4 2:03.629 12:28:11.741

5 2:05.026 12:30:16.767

6 2:09.087 12:32:25.854

7 2:08.242 12:34:34.096

8 2:09.014 12:36:43.110

 Po. 4 - # 214 EDER E. + 22.900
Diff. First

1 2:22.974 12:21:55.167

2 2:05.385 12:24:00.552

3 2:06.084 12:26:06.636

4 2:10.445 12:28:17.081

5 2:04.928 12:30:22.009

6 2:07.366 12:32:29.375

7 2:08.193 12:34:37.568

8 2:10.645 12:36:48.213

 Po. 5 - # 300 ANNELOT A. + 34.677
Diff. First

1 2:09.413 12:21:45.109

2 1:59.982 12:23:45.091

3 2:03.809 12:25:48.900

4 2:01.119 12:27:50.019

5 2:05.187 12:29:55.206

6 2:07.640 12:32:02.846

7 2:06.050 12:34:08.896

8 2:51.094 12:36:59.990

 Po. 6 - # 399 OLIVIERI A. + 41.051
Diff. First

1 2:22.050 12:21:54.243

2 2:11.267 12:24:05.510

3 2:06.922 12:26:12.432

4 2:11.764 12:28:24.196

5 2:08.041 12:30:32.237

6 2:10.273 12:32:42.510

7 2:07.837 12:34:50.347

8 2:16.017 12:37:06.364

 Po. 7 - # 220 MORETTE L. + 46.187
Diff. First

1 2:43.686 12:22:18.894

2 2:08.997 12:24:27.891

3 2:06.350 12:26:34.241

4 2:07.980 12:28:42.221

5 2:04.605 12:30:46.826

6 2:08.288 12:32:55.114

7 2:06.273 12:35:01.387

8 2:10.113 12:37:11.500

 Po. 8 - # 296 VILALTA CLUSELLS B.+ 1:02.249
Diff. First

1 2:25.016 12:21:57.209

2 2:17.676 12:24:14.885

3 2:13.367 12:26:28.252

4 2:13.497 12:28:41.749

5 2:07.431 12:30:49.180

6 2:09.240 12:32:58.420

7 2:13.014 12:35:11.434

8 2:16.128 12:37:27.562

 Po. 9 - # 224 FRATACCI N. + 1:04.612
Diff. First

1 2:25.861 12:21:58.054

2 2:12.783 12:24:10.837

3 2:10.998 12:26:21.835

4 2:11.397 12:28:33.232

5 2:11.242 12:30:44.474

6 2:09.302 12:32:53.776

7 2:15.758 12:35:09.534

8 2:20.391 12:37:29.925

 Po. 10 - # 392 CADENEL J. + 1:06.276
Diff. First

1 2:39.207 12:22:11.400

2 2:12.089 12:24:23.489

3 2:24.625 12:26:48.114

4 2:09.884 12:28:57.998

5 2:10.055 12:31:08.053

6 2:06.378 12:33:14.431

7 2:09.232 12:35:23.663

8 2:07.926 12:37:31.589

 Po. 11 - # 372 JOSE CUENCA E.+ 1:08.174
Diff. First

1 2:43.111 12:22:15.304

2 2:09.812 12:24:25.116

3 2:08.307 12:26:33.423

4 2:18.111 12:28:51.534

5 2:10.939 12:31:02.473

6 2:08.017 12:33:10.490

7 2:09.315 12:35:19.805

8 2:13.682 12:37:33.487

 Po. 12 - # 289 BOS L. + 1:12.995
Diff. First

1 2:22.669 12:21:54.862

2 2:14.892 12:24:09.754

3 2:15.284 12:26:25.038

4 2:15.091 12:28:40.129

5 2:14.686 12:30:54.815

6 2:14.688 12:33:09.503

7 2:13.059 12:35:22.562

8 2:15.746 12:37:38.308

 Po. 13 - # 209 CARBONARA A.+ 1:14.803
Diff. First

1 2:10.511 12:21:45.723

2 2:26.467 12:24:12.190

3 2:24.525 12:26:36.715

4 2:12.434 12:28:49.149

5 2:14.221 12:31:03.370

6 2:12.881 12:33:16.251

7 2:12.639 12:35:28.890

8 2:11.226 12:37:40.116

 Po. 14 - # 212 GALIA R. + 1:16.558
Diff. First

1 2:52.844 12:22:28.470

2 2:10.532 12:24:39.002

3 2:10.206 12:26:49.208

4 2:16.185 12:29:05.393

5 2:07.954 12:31:13.347

6 2:09.109 12:33:22.456

7 2:07.703 12:35:30.159

8 2:11.712 12:37:41.871

 Po. 15 - # 369 RUS V. + 1:37.208
Diff. First

1 2:26.975 12:21:59.168

2 2:14.463 12:24:13.631

3 2:13.179 12:26:26.810

4 2:16.658 12:28:43.468

5 2:36.345 12:31:19.813

6 2:11.684 12:33:31.497

7 2:15.842 12:35:47.339

8 2:15.182 12:38:02.521

 Po. 16 - # 347 BADIELLA P. + 1:41.362
Diff. First

1 2:29.675 12:22:01.868

2 2:15.182 12:24:17.050

3 2:14.476 12:26:31.526

4 2:18.635 12:28:50.161

5 2:19.624 12:31:09.785

6 2:20.388 12:33:30.173

7 2:15.991 12:35:46.164

8 2:20.511 12:38:06.675

Fastest lap: 1:59.982
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 Po. 17 - # 236 VOLPE F. + 1:55.941
Diff. First

1 2:27.863 12:22:00.056

2 2:43.039 12:24:43.095

3 2:14.371 12:26:57.466

4 2:12.045 12:29:09.511

5 2:18.212 12:31:27.723

6 2:13.639 12:33:41.362

7 2:13.628 12:35:54.990

8 2:26.264 12:38:21.254

 Po. 18 - # 331 PIRACCINI P. + 2:20.142
Diff. First

1 2:33.902 12:22:09.428

2 2:36.618 12:24:46.046

3 2:16.869 12:27:02.915

4 2:20.519 12:29:23.434

5 2:17.275 12:31:40.709

6 2:19.502 12:34:00.211

7 2:19.081 12:36:19.292

8 2:26.163 12:38:45.455

 Po. 19 - # 395 CASTAGNERIS S. + 1 Lap
Diff. First

1 2:34.131 12:22:06.324

2 2:20.371 12:24:26.695

3 2:19.914 12:26:46.609

4 2:27.548 12:29:14.157

5 2:26.075 12:31:40.232

6 2:45.664 12:34:25.896

7 2:27.962 12:36:53.858

 Po. 20 - # 270 SANABRIA LPEZ S.+ 1 Lap
Diff. First

1 2:36.881 12:22:14.123

2 2:20.637 12:24:34.760

3 2:26.432 12:27:01.192

4 2:26.254 12:29:27.446

5 2:23.981 12:31:51.427

6 2:23.220 12:34:14.647

7 2:48.895 12:37:03.542

 Po. 21 - # 272 BENVENUTI N. + 1 Lap
Diff. First

1 2:30.072 12:22:05.678

2 2:24.863 12:24:30.541

3 2:47.005 12:27:17.546

4 2:19.736 12:29:37.282

5 2:22.968 12:32:00.250

6 2:20.934 12:34:21.184

7 2:43.353 12:37:04.537

 Po. 22 - # 338 NEGRI G. + 1 Lap
Diff. First

1 3:04.163 12:22:40.795

2 2:23.942 12:25:04.737

3 2:26.858 12:27:31.595

4 2:20.083 12:29:51.678

5 2:23.548 12:32:15.226

6 2:26.553 12:34:41.779

7 2:27.660 12:37:09.439

 Po. 23 - # 250 GONZALEZ P. + 1 Lap
Diff. First

1 2:32.616 12:22:08.177

2 2:26.977 12:24:35.154

3 3:18.993 12:27:54.147

4 2:18.944 12:30:13.091

5 2:21.611 12:32:34.702

6 2:17.634 12:34:52.336

7 2:20.315 12:37:12.651

 Po. 24 - # 295 BUNGARO L. + 1 Lap
Diff. First

1 3:02.092 12:22:34.285

2 2:28.423 12:25:02.708

3 2:30.425 12:27:33.133

4 2:24.805 12:29:57.938

5 2:25.232 12:32:23.170

6 2:23.375 12:34:46.545

7 2:29.623 12:37:16.168

 Po. 25 - # 202 ŽIBEK M. + 1 Lap
Diff. First

1 2:30.813 12:22:07.398

2 2:19.965 12:24:27.363

3 2:21.558 12:26:48.921

4 2:41.870 12:29:30.791

5 2:53.876 12:32:24.667

6 2:29.483 12:34:54.150

7 2:42.353 12:37:36.503

 Po. 26 - # 315 VICIANA ALIAGA X.+ 1 Lap
Diff. First

1 2:46.106 12:22:22.859

2 2:58.967 12:25:21.826

3 2:25.561 12:27:47.387

4 2:31.597 12:30:18.984

5 2:29.495 12:32:48.479

6 2:27.298 12:35:15.777

7 2:25.459 12:37:41.236

 Po. 27 - # 297 HORAK L. + 1 Lap
Diff. First

1 2:43.603 12:22:20.510

2 2:27.877 12:24:48.387

3 2:57.489 12:27:45.876

4 2:28.530 12:30:14.774

5 2:32.650 12:32:47.424

6 2:27.041 12:35:14.465

7 2:31.890 12:37:46.355

 Po. 28 - # 226 MAILLOT T. + 1 Lap
Diff. First

1 2:55.808 12:22:28.001

2 2:38.927 12:25:06.928

3 2:33.576 12:27:40.504

4 2:41.690 12:30:22.194

5 2:36.066 12:32:58.260

6 2:41.808 12:35:40.068

7 2:42.124 12:38:22.192

 Po. 29 - # 398 HOENIGSPERGER M.+ 1 Lap
Diff. First

1 2:53.005 12:22:25.198

2 2:32.177 12:24:57.375

3 2:32.364 12:27:29.739

4 2:27.082 12:29:56.821

5 2:52.823 12:32:49.644

6 3:02.622 12:35:52.266

7 2:38.973 12:38:31.239

 Po. 30 - # 307 PIOGGIA J. + 1 Lap
Diff. First

1 2:49.298 12:22:21.491

2 2:57.679 12:25:19.170

3 2:17.771 12:27:36.941

4 3:01.512 12:30:38.453

5 3:00.191 12:33:38.644

6 2:32.244 12:36:10.888

7 2:26.520 12:38:37.408

 Po. 31 - # 274 DI PASQUALE L. + 1 Lap
Diff. First

1 2:44.520 12:22:20.051

2 2:23.710 12:24:43.761

3 4:20.578 12:29:04.339

4 2:25.420 12:31:29.759

5 2:22.036 12:33:51.795

6 2:24.297 12:36:16.092

7 2:27.821 12:38:43.913

 Po. 32 - # 261 VERTUA M. + 1 Lap
Diff. First

1 2:46.532 12:22:23.307

2 2:17.844 12:24:41.151

3 2:12.736 12:26:53.887

4 2:14.331 12:29:08.218

5 3:24.307 12:32:32.525

6 2:15.908 12:34:48.433

7 5:09.998 12:39:58.431

 Po. 33 - # 211 GABRIEL R. + 2 Laps
Diff. First

1 2:37.992 12:22:10.185

2 2:20.726 12:24:30.911

3 2:16.348 12:26:47.259

4 2:18.898 12:29:06.157

5 2:21.087 12:31:27.244

6 2:36.548 12:34:03.792

 Po. 34 - # 310 MAEK M. + 2 Laps
Diff. First

1 4:10.718 12:23:42.911

2 2:27.514 12:26:10.425

3 2:30.951 12:28:41.376

4 3:30.006 12:32:11.382

5 2:32.657 12:34:44.039

6 2:35.818 12:37:19.857

Fastest lap: 1:59.982
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 Po. 35 - # 215 GINESTET J. + 2 Laps
Diff. First

1 2:45.415 12:22:17.608

2 3:46.926 12:26:04.534

3 3:42.061 12:29:46.595

4 2:30.133 12:32:16.728

5 2:28.914 12:34:45.642

6 2:35.590 12:37:21.232

 Po. 36 - # 254 AIELLO J. + 2 Laps
Diff. First

1 2:59.071 12:22:31.264

2 2:30.532 12:25:01.796

3 2:28.674 12:27:30.470

4 2:31.011 12:30:01.481

5 2:23.555 12:32:25.036

6 6:54.903 12:39:19.939

 Po. 37 - # 229 PUJOL FERNANDEZ M.+ 2 Laps
Diff. First

1 2:55.936 12:22:32.744

2 2:54.202 12:25:26.946

3 5:14.474 12:30:41.420

4 3:03.293 12:33:44.713

5 2:30.237 12:36:14.950

6 3:34.302 12:39:49.252

 Po. 38 - # 312 ALEMANY J. + 2 Laps
Diff. First

1 3:07.026 12:22:44.040

2 3:18.393 12:26:02.433

3 2:37.128 12:28:39.561

4 2:41.614 12:31:21.175

5 2:44.177 12:34:05.352

6 6:23.322 12:40:28.674

 Po. 39 - # 238 CAMPOS MUOZ R.+ 5 Laps
Diff. First

1 3:40.359 12:23:17.761

2 2:25.980 12:25:43.741

3 2:29.510 12:28:13.251

 Po. 40 - # 219 CORDA D. + 6 Laps
Diff. First

1 2:14.842 12:21:47.035

2 2:06.803 12:23:53.838

Fastest lap: 1:59.982

3/3Cremona, Sunday 16 March 2025© MGMTiming


